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Level No, SEOY K ATOy N[LHE  THEE [Ou K LE|0y FTE| EESS0 L EESX0TE
udeg) | 8v(deq) | fdkdeq) |én(deq) |9puldeq) [#pdtdeq) | dhuldeg) [ond(de) [Ivucde) | =x2 | ovdded| =x2
(1) | 374 - - 3750 | 2651 - 45,000 - 44877 89.755 - -
2 3718 | 172532 | 3750 | 3742 | 2639 | 2651 | 44.877 | 45123 | 44756 89512 | 45000  90.000
3 3679 | 172579 | 3742 3718 2617 2639 | 44756 | 45244 | 44637  89.273 | 45123  90.245
4 3625 | 172657 | 3718 | 3679 | 2584 | 2617 | 44637 | 45363 | 44520 89.040 | 45244 90488
5 3558 | 172763 | 3679 | 3625 | 2541 | 2584 | 44520 | 45480 | 44407 88815 | 45363  90.727
6 3479 | 172896 | 3625 | 3557 | 2489 | 2541 | 44407 | 45503 | 44209 88599 | 45480  90.960
7 3389 | 173053 | 3558 | 3478 | 2429 | 2489 | 44299 | 45701 | 44196  88.393 | 45593 91185
8 3289 | 173232 | 3479 | 3387 | 2362 | 2429 | 44196 | 45.804 | 44009 88198 | 45701  91.401
9 3182 | 173.429 | 3.389 3.288 2.288 2.362 | 44099 | 45901 | 44.008 88015 | 45804  91.607
10 3070 | 173641 | 3289 | 3180 | 2210 | 2288 | 44008 | 45992 | 43922  87.845 | 45901  91.802
1 2952 | 173865 | 3182 | 3067 | 2120 | 2210 | 43922 | 46.078 | 43843 87.687 | 45992  91.985
12 2.832 | 174.099 [ 3.070 2.950 2.044 2129 43.843 | 46.157 | 43770  87.541 | 46.078  92.155
13 2710 | 174338 | 2952 | 2829 | 1958 | 2044 | 43770 | 46230 | 43703  87.407 | 46.157 92313
14 2587 | 174581 | 2832 | 2707 | 1872 | 1958 | 43703 | 46.207 | 43642 87.284 | 46.230  92.459
15 2465 | 174826 | 2710 | 2584 | 1785 | 1.872 | 43642 | 46358 | 43586  87.173 | 46.297  92.503
16 2344 | 175069 | 2587 | 2462 | 1699 | 1785 | 43586 | 46.414 | 43536 87.072 | 46358  92.716
17 2205 | 175310 | 2465 | 2341 | 1614 | 1699 | 43536 | 46.464 | 43.490 86.981 | 46.414  92.827
18 2010 | 175546 | 2344 | 2222 | 1531 | 1614 | 43490 | 46510 | 43450 86.899 | 46.464  92.928
19 1997 | 175777 | 2225 2107 1.451 1.531 43450 | 46.550 | 43413  86.825 | 46.510  93.019
20 1888 | 176.002 | 2110 | 1994 | 1372 | 1451 | 43413 | 46587 | 43380 86.760 | 46.550 93101
21 1784 | 176219 | 1997 | 1885 | 1297 | 1372 | 43380 | 46620 | 43350 86701 | 46.587 93175
2 1683 | 176.429 | 1.888 | 1781 | 1224 | 1297 | 43350 | 46650 | 43324  86.648 | 46.620 93240
23 1587 | 176630 | 1.78¢ | 1680 | 1155 | 1224 | 43324 | 46676 | 43301  86.602 | 46.650 93299
2 1495 | 176.822 | 1.683 | 1584 | 1088 | 1155 | 43301 | 46.699 | 43280  86.560 | 46.676 93352
(25) - - 1587 | 1492 - 1.088 - 46.720 - - 46699 93.398
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